
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, February 12 2025 7:20:51pm
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Event 66: Para Women B Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 191 Unity COLLINS (NZL) 5:42.754
Aimee FIRMIN - Pilot

Half Lap 17.552 (1)
Lap 1 28.230 28.230 (1)
Lap 2 19.693 47.923 (1)
Lap 3 19.520 1:07.444 (1)
Lap 4 20.225 1:27.669 (1)
Lap 5 20.724 1:48.394 (1)
Lap 6 21.164 2:09.558 (1)
Lap 7 21.471 2:31.030 (1)
Lap 8 21.504 2:52.534 (1)
Lap 9 21.496 3:14.031 (1)

Lap 10 21.373 3:35.404 (1)
Lap 11 21.439 3:56.844 (1)
Lap 12 21.410 4:18.254 (1)
Lap 13 21.333 4:39.587 (1)
Lap 14 21.247 5:00.834 (1)
Lap 15 21.276 5:22.110 (1)
Lap 16 20.643 5:42.754 (1)


